Product data sheet

Tubular cable lugs with narrow flange

Item number: HS74504S-245

Material:
Cross-section mm?2:
Flange hole for bolt:
(D1) mm:

(D2) mm:

(B) mm:

(L1) mm:

RoHS compliant:
Packaging unit:

lllustrations may be similar

For individual advice, please feel free to contact us by email:

Subject to changes and errors.

COMPLIANT

H5 =

Components and more

Electrolytically tinned copper
185,00

M10

19,2

10,5

24,5

77,0

Yes

25

Product link
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